
RECEIVING ORDERS—eonrtnwed.

No.

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

1830

1831

1832

1833

1834

Debtor's Name.

Evans, Evan

Hardman, George Ritson

Edmonds, William
Thomas

Sngden, Benjamin

Ramsey, John (trading
as Ramsey and Son)

Drury, Walter Edward ...

Marsh, Richard

Hardy, George

Senior, Berry

Kingdon, Alfred William

Williams, William Her-
bert

Hawes, Emanuel (trading
as E. Hawes and Son)

Address.

7, Clarence-terrace, Aberaman, Aberdare,
Glamorgan

Residing at WoodcliflE, Victoria Park, and
carrying on business at Conway-road, and
lately residing in lodgings at 5, Rhiw
Bank-terrace, all in Colwyn Bay, in the
county of Denbigh

Lately carrying on business at 408A, Coven-
try-road, Birmingham, in the county of
Warwick, and now residing and carrying
on business . at 364, Green-lanes, Small
Heath, Birmingham aforesaid

27, Robin-lane, and Littlemoor-road, both in
Fudsey, Yorkshire

Milestone House, London-road, Hounslow,
in the county of Middlesex

Broad-street, Staple Hill, in the county of
Gloucester

Sturry, in the county of Kent

The Shrubbery, Derby-road, and the Midland
Lace Mills, Feel-street, both in Long Eaton,
Derbyshire

Scargill-buildings, Lower Hopton, Mirfield ...

2, Union-terrace, St. Mary Church-road,
Torquay, Devonshire

Woodbridge-road, Guildford, Surrey... w.

12, Queen's-road and East Beach-street,
Hastings, Sussex

Description.

Haulier

Painter

Confectioner

Joiner and Builder

Dairyman

Coachbnilder and.
Wheelwright

Builder

Lace Manufacturer

Coal Miner

Cycle Agent

Grocer

Fishmonger, Poulterer,
and Wholesale Fish
Dealer

Court.

Aberdare and
Mountain Ash

Bangor

Birmingham ...

Bradford

Brentford

Bristol

Canterbury

Derby and Long
Eaton

Dewsbury

Exeter

Guildford and
Godalming

Hastings

Date of
Filing Petition*

May 29, 1901

May 28, 1901

May 23, 1901

May 25, 1901

April 25, 1901

May 25, 1901

May 24, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 25, 1901

May 28, 1901

May 29, 1901

May 28, 1901

No. of
Matter.

4
Of 1901

18
of 1901

62
of 1901

57
of 1901

12
of 1901

42
of 1901

26
of 1901

21
of 1901

21
of 1901

30
of 1901

13
of 1901

22
of 1901

Date of
Beeeiving Order.

May 29, 1901

May 28, 1901

May 23, 1901

May 25, 1901

May 24, 1901

May 25, 1901

May 24, 1901

May 24, 1901

May 25, 1901

May 28., 1901

May 29, 1901

May 28, 1901

No. of
Beceiving

Order.

4

14

62

57.

11

38

19

21

21

28

11

11

Whether
Debtor 'a or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.
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