RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Greditor's Petition,	
1823	Evans, Evan	7, Clarence-terrace, Aberaman, Aberdare, Glamorgan	Haulier	Aberdare and Mountain Ash	May 29, 1901	of 1901	May 29, 1901	4	Debtor's		
1824	Hardman, George Ritson	Residing at Woodcliff, Victoria Park, and carrying on business at Conway-road, and lately residing in lodgings at 5, Rhiw Bank-terrace, all in Colwyn Bay, in the county of Denbigh	Painter	Bangor	May 28, 1901	18 of 1901	May 28, 1901	14	Debtor's		THE L
1825	Edmonds, William Thomas	Lately carrying on business at 408A, Coven- try-road, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick, and now residing and carrying on business at 364, Green-lanes, Small Heath, Birmingham aforesaid	Confectioner	Birmingham	May 23, 1901	62 of 1901	May 23, 1901	52	Debtor's		LONDON
1826	Sugden, Benjamin	27, Robin-lane, and Littlemoor-road, both in Pudsey, Yorkshire	Joiner and Builder	Bradford	May 25, 1901	57 of 1901	May 25, 1901	57 .	Debtor's	}	GA
1827	Ramsey, John (trading as Ramsey and Son)	Milestone House, London-road, Hounslow, in the county of Middlesex	Dairyman	Brentford	April 25, 1901	12 of 1901	May 24, 1901	11	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890	GAZETTE,
1828	Drury, Walter Edward	Broad-street, Staple Hill, in the county of Gloucester	Coachbuilder and. Wheelwright	Bristol	May 25, 1901	42 of 1901	May 25, 1901	38	Debtor's	·	_
1829	Marsh, Richard	Sturry, in the county of Kent	Builder	Canterbury	May 24, 1901	26 of 1901	May 24, 1901	19	Debtor's		YAM
1830	Hardy, George	The Shrubbery, Derby-road, and the Midland Lace Mills, Peel-street, both in Long Raton, Derbyshire	Lace Manufacturer	Derby and Long Eaton	May 24, 1901	21 of 1901	May 24, 1901	21	Debtor's		31, 1
1831	Senior, Berry	Scargill-buildings, Lower Hopton, Mirfield	Coal Miner	Dewsbury	May 25, 1901	21 of 1901	Ma y 25, 1901	21	Debtor's		1901.
1832	Kingdon, Alfred William	2, Union-terrace, St. Mary Church-road, Torquay, Devonshire	Cycle Agent	Exeter	May 28, 1901	80 of 1901	May 28, 1901	28	Debtor's		
1833	Williams, William Herbert	Woodbridge-road, Guildford, Surrey	Grocer	Guildford and Godalming	May 29, 1901	13 of 1901	May 29, 1901	11	Debtor's		
1834	Hawes, Emanuel (trading as E. Hawes and Son)	12, Queen's-road and East Beach-street, Hastings, Sussex	Fishmonger, Poulterer, and Wholesale Fish Dealer	Hastings	May 28, 1901	22 of 1901	May 28, 1901	11	Debtor's		3743

۵